
Indigenous Peoples and the Law (IPL) Course  

Key Dates for IPL 2026 – Intake 1 (Pilot) 
 
  

Registration and Tuition Fee Payment  
 Tuesday, January 6, 2026  
 9 a.m. Mountain Time (MT)   Registration opens on the CPLED website  
 Friday, January 16, 2026  
 11:59 p.m. Mountain Time (MT)   Registration and payment deadline  
  

Course Schedule 

Sunday, January 18, 2026  D2L information sent to students’ default email address 
listed in the CPLED Student Portal (check junk mail)  

Monday, January 19, 2026   Course Begins  

Friday, February 20, 2026 
  
 Deadline to complete all course deliverables and    
schedule your Final Assessment 

 

Monday, February 23, 2026 – 
Friday, February 27, 2026 Review materials and prepare for Final Assessment 

Monday, March 2, 2026 – Thursday, 
March 5, 2026 

  
 Final Assessment Period 
 Final result of 70% required to pass 
  

 Friday, March 6, 2026   Final Assessment Grades Released 

**Tuesday, March 10, 2026 – 
Wednesday, March 11, 2026 

  
 Final Assessment Re-Attempt Period 
 Final result of 70% required to pass 
  

 
Thursday, March 12, 2026 

 
Final Course Results released to NCA 

  
 


